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Exceeding All Your Food Service Needs
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24

24
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* #10

*13 0z

100 CT

*1 GAL

*1 GAL

14 Oz

*64 OZ
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N
June 22, 2023 - July 17, 2023
Dry Goods
RUBY SAUCE CRANBERRY WHOLE

SAVOR IMPORTS ANCHOVY FILLET OLIVE OIL

EATIT ALL CONE ICE CREAM CAKE 3.5-4.5 0z

KENS DRESSING GOLDEN ITALIAN

KENS DRESSING SUPREME HONEY MUSTARD

PIONEER MIX GRAVY ROASTED CHICKEN LOW SODIUM

MONIN SAUCE CARAMEL KOSHER MONIN
Beverage

RUBY JUICE CRANBERRY COCKTAIL

RUBY JUICE ORANGE CANS

RUBY JUICE GRAPE CANS

RUBY JUICE GRAPEFRUIT CANS



67940

70024

65476

65478

48

80

160

2.6 0z

5#

20z

10z

Frozen Goods

SMUCKERS UNCRUSTABLES PEANUT BUTTER GRAPE WHEAT
ORE IDA POTATO TATER TOT R/S

ROSE PORK SAUSAGE PATTY

ROSE PORK SAUSAGE LINK

Non-Food Items

95082

90069

90714

20086

20087

20089

20819

168

168

168

1GAL
10CT

420 CT

10z
10z
10z

1/2 GL

PACKER LABEL BLEACH SANITIZER SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

PITT CANLINER EXTRA HEAVY PERF 40X46 40-45

GL
PACTIV CONTAINER 6" HNG 6X6X3 BLACK/CLEAR TOP
BONGARDS CHEESE STICK MARBLE JACK R/F
BONGARDS CHEESE STICK MOZZARELLA R/F
BONGARDS CHEESE STICK CHEDDAR BONGARDS
PRAIRIE FARMS MILK 2% 1/2 GAL



